
LJK 50/50 FUNDRAISING DATES – 2016-2017 SEASON 

 

 

Questions and/or concerns can be directed to: fundraising@londonjuniorknights.com 

Date Teams Game Start  Team Start

Fri. Sept. 30 Bantam AAA 7:30 5:45

Peewee AA Green

Thurs. Oct. 20 Minor Bantam AA White 7:00 5:45

Atom AA White

Sun. Nov. 6 Minor Bantam AAA 2:00 5:30

Minor Bantam AA Green

Sat. Nov 12 Minor Atom AA White 7:00 5:30

Bantam AA White

Fri. Nov. 25 Bantam AA Green 7:30 5:30

Atom AAA

Wed. Dec. 28 Minor Midget AA 7:00 5:30

Peewee AAA

Fri. Jan. 6 Midget AAA 7:30 5:30

Wed. Jan 18 Minor Atom AA Green 7:00 12:30

Minor Peewee AA White

Fri. Jan 20 Minor Peewee AAA 7:30 12:30

Peewee AA White

Wed. Feb. 1 Minor Atom AAA 7:00 5:30

Minor Peewee AA Green

Thurs. Mar. 9 Midget AA 7:00 12:30

Atom AA Green
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